Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

532

$32

31

7325

1388

5382

1058

4053

1301

"5809528".pn.

hannum-david$.in. or bhatia-rohit$.in.

711/5.ccls. or 711/128.ccls. or
711/159.ccls. or 711/210.ccls. or
711/163.ccls. or 711/144-145.ccls. or
711/137.ccls. or 711/204.ccls. or
711/133-134.ccls. or 711/3.ccls. or
711/221.ccls. or 711/216.ccls. or
711/205-207.ccls. or 711/166.ccls. or
711/108.cdls.

712/216-217.ccls. or 712/245.ccls.

713/1-2.ccls. or 713/100.ccls. or

713/200.ccls.

707/9.ccls.

365/201.ccls. or 365/195-196.ccls.

714/36.ccls. or 714/807.ccls. or
714/811.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2004/12/17 10:09

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:55

2005/06/10 10:55
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$32

$32

S33

S33

533

S33

S33

S33

226

522

2524906

89

235

74

(ilegal near2 (value or bit or byte or
number)) same table

((illegal or inhibit$3 or prohibit$3 or
prevent$3 or disabl$3 or lock$3) near6
(value or bit or byte or number or
flag)) same (match$3 or compar$3 or
access$3) same (table with (entry or
line or row))

initial$8 or (power near2 (on or up))
or reset$4

(updat$3 or writ$3 or stor$3 or
program$4) same ((advance or
speculative or predict or ahead) near5
(load or instruction)) same (alat or
table) same S330

S331 and S329

((illegal or inhibit$3 or prohibit$3 or
prevent$3 or disabl$3 or lock$3) near6
(value or bit or byte or number or
flag)) same ((match$3 or compar$3 or
access$3) with (table with (entry or
line or row)))

S331 and S333

(updat$3 or writ$3 or stor$3 or
program$4) same ((advance or
speculative) near5 (load or
instruction)) same (alat or table) same
S330

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/10 10:55

2005/06/10 11:00

2004/12/17 12:32

2004/12/17 12:44

2004/12/17 12:36

2005/06/10 11:01

2004/12/17 12:42

2004/12/17 12:44
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S35

S35

S35

S35

S35

S35

$36

S36

S36

4124

141

24

34

7873

1438

"6823434".pn.

reset adj5 instruction

S354 with cache

$355 same (invalid with cache)

((power near2 (on or up)) or initializ$)
with (invalid$8 near3 instruction)

S357 same cache

hannum-david$.in. or bhatia-rohit$.in.

711/5.ccls. or 711/128.ccls. or
711/159.ccls. or 711/210.ccls. or
711/163.ccls. or 711/144-145.ccls. or
711/137.ccls. or 711/204.ccls. or
711/133-134.ccls. or 711/3.ccls. or
711/221.ccls. or 711/216.ccls. or
711/205-207.ccls. or 711/166.ccls. or
711/108.ccls.

712/216-217.ccls. or 712/245.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2004/12/26 12:19

2004/12/26 12:20

2004/12/26 12:21

2004/12/26 12:24

2004/12/26 12:28

+2004/12/26 12:28

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54
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S36

536

S36

S36

536

536

S36

S37

6032

1169

4197

1320

253

566

21526

713/1-2.ccls. or 713/100.ccls. or
713/200.ccls.

707/9.ccls.

365/201.ccls. or 365/195-196.ccls.

714/36.ccls. or 714/807.ccls. or
714/811.ccls.

(illegal near2 (value or bit or byte or
number)) same (table or array)

((illegal or inhibit$3 or prohibit$3 or
prevent$3 or disabl$3 or lock$3) nearb
(value or bit or byte or number or
flag)) same (match$3 or compar$3 or
access$3) same (table with (entry or
line or row)) '

S367 same S368

S361 or 5362 or S363 or S364 or S365
or S366

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
18M_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USQOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:54

2005/06/10 10:55

2005/06/10 10:55

2005/06/10 10:56

2005/06/10 11:15

2005/06/10 11:14

2005/06/10 11:14
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S37

18

$367 and S370

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2005/06/10 13:22
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